
TDCAA FALL CONVENORS 2025 
 

Girls Basketball 
 
Alana Driscoll – Father Redmond – alana.driscoll@tcdsb.org 
 
Eva Roser – St. John Henry Newman -  eva.roser@tcdsb.org 
 

Cross Country 
 
Ashley Masterson – Neil McNeil – Ashley.masterson@tcdsb.org 
 

Field Hockey 
 
Paul Rebelo – Bishop Allen – paul.rebelo@tcdsb.org 
 

Flag Football 
 
Tavia Ferreira – tavia.ferreira@tcdsb.org 
 

Football 
 
John Royiwsky – Michael Power – john.royiwsky@tcdsb.org 
 

Golf 
 
Pat Reilly – Retired – atparreilly@gmail.com 
 

Junior Boys Soccer 
 
Dan De Masi – daniele.demasi@tcdsb.org 
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Tennis 
 
Virginia Ki – UTS – virginia.ki@utschools.ca 
 
Peter Morris – Retired – morrisis@sympatico.ca 
 

Senior Boys Volleyball 
 
Melanie MacLean – St. John Paul II – melanie.maclean@tcdsb.org 
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